
№ Результат
1. 193
2. 176
3. не з'явилась
4. 179
5. 180
6. 155
7. не з'явилась
8. 180
9. 180

10. 181
11. не з'явився
12. 185
13. 187
14. 175
15. 155
16. 183
17. не з'явився
18. 190
19. 155
20. 185
21. 193
22. не з'явився
23. 195
24. 183
25. 185
26. 175
27. 165
28. не з'явилась
29. 185
30. 185
31. не з'явилась
32. 190
33. 169
34. 152
35. не з'явилась
36. 180
37. не з'явився
38. 176
39. 160
40. не з'явилась
41. 185
42. 177
43. 190
44. 185
45. 150
46. 185
47. 180
48. 186
49. 160
50. 160
51. 170
52. не з'явилась
53. 182
54. не з'явилась
55. 185
56. 182
57. 172
58. 170
59. 170
60. не з'явилась
61. 177
62. 165

Результати фахового іспиту з педагогіки і психології, 07.08.2025 р.

Середа Михайло Романович

Рудик Юлія Вікторівна
Святецький Владислав Юрійович

Працінь Юрій Андрійович
Реул Володимир Вікторович

Попович Лілія Ярославівна
Потурняк Ярослав Павлович

Пітус Марія Василівна
Плисюк Наталія Петрівна

Пастущин Леся Михайлівна
Пашко Оксана Іванівна

Муж Василь Михайлович
Панков Святослав Валерійович

Лозовий Олександр Богданович
Маціюк Ігор Віталійович

Лиско Віталій Олександрович
Лихолат Тарас Михайлович

Кухар Ігор Іванович
Левкович Богдан Тарасович

Крупа Ірина Олегівна
Кузюк Наталія Несторівна

Кочмарчик Неоніла Степанівна
Крамар Тарас Олександрович

Комарніцький Степан Вадимович
Котула Олег Михайлович

Калита Андрій Васильович
Ковальчук Андрій Михайлович

Іваницький Юрій Пилипович
Ілійчук Христина Юліанівна

Журавльова Анастасія Юріївна
Задирайко Роман Ігорович

Дудун Галина Василівна
Євсєєва Анжела Сергіївна

Днесь Надія Василівна
Довгошия Руслан Васильович

Джигринюк Оксана Станіславівна
Дзюбинський Віталій Олегович

Дацко Павло Ігорович
Денега Олег Ігорович

Гуцалюк Олег Русланович
Гуцалюк Тетяна Ігорівна

Гончарук Людмила Миколаївна
Грищук Іван Михайлович

Глинчак Анастасія Тарасівна
Голота Володимир Михайлович

Галкін Юрій Васильович
Гичка Юрій Сергійович

Волович Наталія Михайлівна
Волянюк Софія Андріївна

Вислинський Богдан Олегович
Войтович Наталя Миколаївна

Вахрів Ярослав Степанович
Вдовин Олексій Сергійович

Василинюк Павло Андрійович
Василинюк Тетяна Володимирівна

Блоха Віктор Володимирович
Бурбан Наталія Ігорівна

Біла Анна Сергіївна
Бліщ Марія Володимирівна

Батакова Надія Олександрівна
Бац Леся Петрівна

Прізвище ім'я по батькові
Андрусишин Галина Тарасівна



63. 195
64. 160
65. 180
66. 190

67. 178

68. не з'явилась
69. 175
70. 182
71. 195
72. 175Яремчук Василь Олегович

Щербак Владислав Ярославович
Юхнович Оксана Віталіївна

Хомин Романія Миколаївна
Чорна Марія Ярославівна

Сцібайло Ігор Богданович

Тур Оксана Володимирівна

Сороковов Назар Олегович
Степанюк Олександр Олександрович

Сернецька Надія Павлівна




